
LOT 22 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 1.

754-2003, 790-1608, 875-1486, WD

HOSKEY JACE/MEDEARIS LEXI
212 SE CAROB GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-022

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU
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2
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4,980
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0

162,901
HX HB 51,411

111,490
162,901

0

165,436

1486/2226 3/17/2023 WD Q I 01 239,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYETTE CHELSEA B

HOSKEY JACE

1230/2759 2/21/2012 WD U I 12 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

CHELSEA B BOYETTE
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2024HX Base Yr

212 SE CAROB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,493 121.2780 135.83 202,794 1986 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 264 100 264 24,653

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 106,457

FOP 48 30 14 1,308

FSP 88 40 35 3,268

FST 72 55 40 3,735

1,612 1,493 139,421

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W32 N2 W11 S6 S22 E13 E30 N26 $
BAS=[ORIG=-43,4] W12 S22 E12 N22 $
FSP=[ORIG=-32,-2] N8 W11 S8 E11 $
FST=[ORIG=-43,-2] W12 S6 E12 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,26] S6 E8 N6 W8 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 64 640.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,280

4,980

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


